Agenda ltem # /3.

J

Date 3/9 /45

DODGE COUNTY
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator
Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

March 1, 2022

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of February 2022

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 2,948.72

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews - ;

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure
Cc:  County Assessor
File




NAME

City of North Bend

Rustic Craftsman Inc,

Window World

Tyler Thernes

lanet Brabec

Mariin Brabec

Lon Strand

Tammy Niewochner
Kyle Kroenke
Getzschman Heating

Total

February Report
Dodge County Buitding Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION

Inspection Fees

Permit 5059 McMahon Roofed Deck
Permit 5060 Manning windows
Bio-solids Conditional Use Reguest
Bio-solids Conditional Use Request
Bio-solids Conditional Use Request
Bio-solids Conditional Use Request
Permit 5061 New home & 2-Car Gar.
Lot Split & Conditionat Use Request
Permit 5062 Dunaway Heat Pump

VALUE

40,000-60,000
$13,853.00

$340,000.00

$10,400.00

AMOUNT

$48.72
$295.00
$165.00
$250.00
$125.00
$375.00
$250.00
$925.00
$350.00
$165.00

2948.72




