Agenda	Item	#		120	
Date	31	191	122		

## DODGE COUNTY BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

## JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse – 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont, Nebraska 68025 Phone: (402) 727-2724

March 1, 2022

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of February 2022

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$ 2,948.72

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure

Cc:

County Assessor

File

## February Report Dodge County Building Insp

NAME	PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION	VALUE	AMOUNT
City of North Bend	Inspection Fees		\$48.72
Rustic Craftsman Inc.	Permit 5059 McMahon Roofed Deck	40,000-60,000	\$295.00
Window World	Permit 5060 Manning windows	\$13,853.00	\$165.00
Tyler Thernes	Bio-solids Conditional Use Request		\$250.00
Janet Brabec	Bio-solids Conditional Use Request		\$125.00
Marlin Brabec	Bio-solids Conditional Use Request		\$375.00
Lon Strand	Bio-solids Conditional Use Request		\$250.00
Tammy Niewohner	Permit 5061 New home & 2-Car Gar.	\$340,000.00	\$925.00
Kyle Kroenke	Lot Split & Conditional Use Request		\$350.00
Getzschman Heating	Permit 5062 Dunaway Heat Pump	\$10,400.00	\$165.00

Total 2948.72